ION C2210
Fast Ethernet Media and Rate Converter Module
10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX
Installation Guide
Part Number 33416
Revision C October 2024
Lantronix  ION C2210 Installation Guide
33416 Rev. C https://www.lantronix.com  Page 2 of 17

allowing legacy 10Base-T copper devices to connect to 100Base-FX fiber. The ION C2210 is a manageable
device when installed in a managed ION chassis.
Ordering Information
Part Number   Port 1 – Copper 10/100-Base-T Port 2 - Duplex Fiber-Optic 100Base-FX
C2210-1011   RJ-45; 100 m (328 ft)   ST, 1300 nm multimode; 2 km (1.2 miles)*
C2210-1013   RJ-45; 100 m (328 ft)   SC, 1300 nm multimode; 2 km (1.2 miles)*
C2210-1014   RJ-45; 100 m (328 ft)   SC, 1300 nm single mode; 20 km (12.4 miles)
C2210-1019   RJ-45; 100 m (328 ft)   LC, 1300 nm multimode; 2Km (1.2 miles)*
C2210-1039   RJ-45; 100 m (328 ft)   LC, 1300 nm multimode; 20Km (12.4 miles)*
C2210-1040   RJ-45; 100 m (328 ft)   SFP slot (empty)
*Typical maximum cable distance. Actual distance depends on network physical characteristics.
** Install C2210-1029-xx and C2210-1029-xx single-fiber optic in the same network where one is the local
converter and the other is the remote converter.
Features
• Fast Ethernet
• One Copper & One Fiber Port